

2022044 Downtown Lighting Improvements (#8176089)

Owner: Racine WI, City of

Solicitor: Racine WI, City of

05/04/2022 02:00 PM CDT

					WIL-surge Electric, Inc		MP Systems, Inc.		Outdoor Lighting Const. Co., Inc.		Pro Electric, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SY	35	\$31.00	\$1,085.00	\$279.41	\$9,779.35	\$65.00	\$2,275.00	\$100.24	\$3,508.40
2	204.0195	Remove Concrete Base	EA	8	\$420.00	\$3,360.00	\$447.84	\$3,582.72	\$722.00	\$5,776.00	\$873.30	\$6,986.40
3	643.5	Traffic Control	EA	1	\$7,422.00	\$7,422.00	\$276.74	\$276.74	\$22,167.53	\$22,167.53	\$16,679.53	\$16,679.53
4	654.0105	Concrete Bases Type 5	EA	10	\$1,095.00	\$10,950.00	\$1,131.46	\$11,314.60	\$2,853.80	\$28,538.00	\$1,573.85	\$15,738.50
5	655.061	Electrical Wire Lighting, 12 AWG	LF	1800	\$1.21	\$2,178.00	\$1.28	\$2,304.00	\$1.36	\$2,448.00	\$0.91	\$1,638.00
6	900.1503	Remove, Salvage and Reinstall Brick Pavers	SF	300	\$46.00	\$13,800.00	\$43.21	\$12,963.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00	\$77.95	\$23,385.00
7	900.1805	Concrete Sidewalk Special Colored 5-Inch with 2.5' x 2.5' Joint Pattern	SF	180	\$49.00	\$8,820.00	\$57.61	\$10,369.80	\$31.00	\$5,580.00	\$45.67	\$8,220.60
8	900.1806	Concrete Sidewalk Special 5-Inch with 2.5' x 2.5' Joint Pattern	SF	120	\$14.60	\$1,752.00	\$60.23	\$7,227.60	\$26.00	\$3,120.00	\$40.11	\$4,813.20
9	900.4607	Remove Pole, Salvage Arm, Lighting Unit, and Clamshell Base	EA	8	\$425.00	\$3,400.00	\$345.93	\$2,767.44	\$930.00	\$7,440.00	\$1,329.31	\$10,634.48
10	900.4608	Salvage Type 5 Pole, Transformer base, Arm, and Luminaire	EA	2	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$318.92	\$637.84	\$930.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,329.31	\$2,658.62
11	900.4805	Install City Provided Pole, Arm, and Luminaire	EA	10	\$1,297.00	\$12,970.00	\$579.10	\$5,791.00	\$1,162.40	\$11,624.00	\$1,769.65	\$17,696.50
Base Bid Total:					\$66,987.00		\$67,014.09		\$99,228.53		\$111,959.23	